
Cykeltræning 2005

Navn Dato fælles/
egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 01-01-2005 f 13,0 14,5 14,23 29,7 00:54 00:00 13

Inge 02-01-2005 f 27,0 16,1 15,03 36,2 00:52 00:00 14

Inge 15-01-2005 f 63,0 16,1 14,48 32,3 02:15 00:00 36

Inge 16-01-2005 f 93,0 15,0 12,41 32,6 01:59 00:00 30

Inge 30-01-2005 f 116,0 14,5 13,10 31,2 01:33 00:00 23

Inge 05-02-2005 f 128,0 13,6 5,85 28,0 00:54 00:00 12

Inge 05-02-2005 f 149,0 16,3 5,82 28,9 01:15 00:00 20

Inge 06-02-2005 f 172,0 15,2 13,79 34,9 01:31 00:00 23

Inge 19-03-2005 f 200,0 16,7 14,91 30,2 01:42 00:00 29

Inge 20-03-2005 f 245,0 14,9 11,80 35,7 02:59 00:00 44

Inge 21-03-2005 f 259,0 15,1 13,76 28,2 00:54 00:00 14

Inge 24-03-2005 f 308,0 17,1 10,74 35,7 02:52 00:00 49

Inge 25-03-2005 f 350,0 14,5 11,67 37,3 02:54 00:00 42

Inge 28-03-2005 f 392,0 15,0 11,95 33,9 02:47 00:00 42

Inge 29-03-2005 e 412,0 18,4 18,20 28,8 01:05 00:00 20

Inge 01-04-2005 f 423,0 14,9 14,52 30,8 00:44 00:00 11

Inge 03-04-2005 f 456,0 17,1 3,93 34,1 01:53 00:00 32

31. december 2005 Side 1 af 7



Navn Dato fælles/
egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 08-04-2005 e 494,0 20,2 18,91 35,7 01:53 00:00 38

Inge 09-04-2005 f 503,0 14,9 1,21 29,3 00:37 00:00 9

Inge 10-04-2005 f 524,0 13,0 9,09 28,6 01:37 00:00 21

Inge 11-04-2005 e 562,0 20,7 20,43 37,3 01:49 00:00 38

Inge 16-04-2005 f 578,0 13,5 2,85 29,7 01:12 00:00 16

Inge 01-05-2005 e 588,0 19,0 5,42 32,0 00:30 00:00 10

Inge 01-05-2005 f 611,0 14,6 6,52 28,6 01:33 00:00 23

Inge 03-05-2005 e 644,0 19,7 19,53 32,7 01:40 00:00 33

Inge 05-05-2005 f 686,0 15,0 10,63 39,8 02:47 00:00 42

Inge 06-05-2005 f 698,0 15,5 11,16 24,8 00:49 00:00 13

Inge 07-05-2005 f 766,0 17,3 10,17 36,4 03:53 09:18 67

Inge 08-05-2005 e 782,0 20,3 20,37 32,0 00:47 00:00 16

Inge 08-05-2005 f 801,0 12,3 9,69 25,0 01:34 00:00 19

Inge 13-05-2005 f 822,0 17,3 15,70 32,6 01:14 00:00 21

Inge 15-05-2005 f 860,0 15,3 8,66 33,9 02:26 14:45 37

Inge 16-05-2005 f 884,0 15,0 12,82 29,1 01:36 00:00 24

Inge 17-05-2005 e 922,0 21,4 21,06 35,1 01:46 17:00 38

Inge 18-05-2005 e 931,0 17,7 5,23 29,1 00:29 00:00 9

Inge 20-05-2005 f 942,0 16,5 15,71 34,1 00:41 00:00 12

31. december 2005 Side 2 af 7



Navn Dato fælles/
egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 21-05-2005 f 1.010,0 16,3 8,76 33,7 04:10 10:30 68

Inge 22-05-2005 f 1.027,0 13,3 11,90 29,6 01:17 00:00 17

Inge 23-05-2005 e 1.041,0 18,8 18,70 28,2 00:41 00:00 13

Inge 25-05-2005 e 1.051,0 19,1 4,46 32,0 00:31 00:00 10

Inge 26-05-2005 f 1.063,0 13,5 12,82 30,0 00:57 00:00 13

Inge 27-05-2005 f 1.084,0 14,2 11,55 31,0 01:28 00:00 21

Inge 28-05-2005 f 1.094,0 12,2 7,03 31,9 00:49 00:00 10

Inge 29-05-2005 e 1.103,0 18,0 4,91 32,4 00:28 00:00 9

Inge 29-05-2005 f 1.117,0 14,0 11,70 29,3 01:00 00:00 14

Inge 01-06-2005 e 1.142,0 21,2 20,93 30,9 01:09 00:00 24

Inge 03-06-2005 e 1.150,0 19,6 19,32 30,1 00:24 00:00 8

Inge 04-06-2005 e 1.262,0 23,8 21,46 40,8 04:43 07:02 112

Inge 04-06-2005 f 1.282,0 16,6 4,11 28,8 01:10 00:00 20

Inge 05-06-2005 e 1.291,0 18,8 2,35 31,2 00:30 00:00 10

Inge 05-06-2005 f 1.327,0 14,6 12,77 32,3 02:25 00:00 35

Inge 07-06-2005 e 1.349,0 23,0 22,85 36,4 00:57 00:00 22

Inge 08-06-2005 e 1.359,0 18,8 2,76 32,7 00:32 00:00 10

Inge 11-06-2005 f 1.375,0 13,5 5,94 24,8 01:14 00:00 17

Inge 11-06-2005 f 1.386,0 16,8 3,94 32,7 00:36 00:00 10

31. december 2005 Side 3 af 7



Navn Dato fælles/
egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 15-06-2005 e 1.399,0 18,9 5,18 34,1 00:44 00:00 14

Inge 18-06-2005 e 1.401,0 3

Inge 18-06-2005 f 1.536,0 20,9 16,74 42,3 00:00 134

Inge 19-06-2005 e 1.546,0 19,2 4,96 34,5 00:30 00:00 10

Inge 19-06-2005 f 1.580,0 15,7 12,02 33,0 02:10 00:00 34

Inge 20-06-2005 e 1.600,0 20,8 9,43 35,2 00:58 00:00 20

Inge 22-06-2005 e 1.610,0 19,4 3,98 34,7 00:31 00:00 10

Inge 24-06-2005 f 1.633,0 16,7 14,03 34,3 01:22 00:00 23

Inge 25-06-2005 f 1.679,0 15,2 3,96 32,4 02:58 15:35 45

Inge 26-06-2005 f 1.715,0 16,2 14,31 32,7 02:13 00:00 36

Inge 28-06-2005 e 1.730,0 21,3 15,76 35,1 00:42 00:00 15

Inge 29-06-2005 e 1.738,0 19,3 2,93 35,6 00:26 00:00 9

Inge 02-07-2005 f 1.919,0 23,1 19,07 44,6 07:47 07:42 180

Inge 17-07-2005 e 1.928,0 19,4 4,79 32,3 00:29 00:00 10

Inge 17-07-2005 f 1.975,0 14,2 11,05 36,6 03:15 00:00 46

Inge 18-07-2005 e 1.991,0 19,8 19,78 34,9 00:49 00:00 16

Inge 21-07-2005 e 2.000,0 17,8 2,72 36,0 00:32 00:00 10

Inge 22-07-2005 f 2.018,0 14,1 10,89 29,7 01:14 00:00 17

Inge 23-07-2005 f 2.022,0 9,1 2,62 25,7 00:31 00:00 5

31. december 2005 Side 4 af 7



Navn Dato fælles/
egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 24-07-2005 f 2.084,0 15,2 8,35 34,8 04:03 00:00 61

Inge 27-07-2005 e 2.094,0 19,8 4,06 35,2 00:29 19:25 10

Inge 28-07-2005 f 2.106,0 16,2 14,52 33,1 00:45 00:00 12

Inge 30-07-2005 e 2.110,0 0,5 1,94 28,2 00:19 00:00 4

Inge 31-07-2005 e 2.120,0 18,2 4,95 30,2 00:31 00:00 10

Inge 31-07-2005 f 2.161,0 14,9 11,80 33,3 02:45 00:00 41

Inge 02-08-2005 f 2.171,0 12,5 6,61 26,8 00:49 00:00 10

Inge 02-08-2005 f 2.184,0 15,2 13,31 29,6 00:50 00:00 13

Inge 10-08-2005 e 2.204,0 20,8 21,05 31,9 00:58 00:00 20

Inge 14-08-2005 f 2.247,0 16,1 12,10 31,2 02:39 00:00 43

Inge 15-08-2005 e 2.277,0 19,6 18,84 31,0 01:32 00:00 30

Inge 17-08-2005 e 2.296,0 20,0 19,69 35,0 00:55 00:00 18

Inge 19-08-2005 f 2.313,0 13,0 11,60 26,2 01:17 00:00 17

Inge 20-08-2005 f 2.318,0 13,3 0,76 31,2 00:23 00:00 5

Inge 21-08-2005 f 2.323,0 13,0 0,79 28,4 00:24 00:00 5

Inge 23-08-2005 e 2.333,0 19,0 3,94 35,7 00:31 00:00 10

Inge 31-08-2005 e 2.337,0 13,0 13,37 27,2 00:21 00:00 5

Inge 31-08-2005 e 2.360,0 21,6 21,49 33,3 01:03 00:00 23

Inge 01-09-2005 e 2.370,0 18,1 3,88 33,7 00:31 00:00 10

31. december 2005 Side 5 af 7



Navn Dato fælles/
egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 02-09-2005 e 2.380,0 18,4 4,23 35,2 00:31 00:00 10

Inge 04-09-2005 f 2.413,0 14,6 10,78 31,2 02:15 00:00 33

Inge 05-09-2005 e 2.423,0 14,9 12,44 28,5 00:41 00:00 10

Inge 20-09-2005 e 2.446,0 20,4 20,29 32,6 01:07 00:00 23

Inge 21-09-2005 e 2.465,0 20,7 4,23 32,0 00:54 00:00 19

Inge 22-09-2005 e 2.471,0 15,7 3,06 30,6 00:25 00:00 7

Inge 24-09-2005 f 2.478,0 13,6 5,71 26,5 00:30 00:00 7

Inge 25-09-2005 e 2.488,0 19,1 3,82 37,1 00:31 00:00 10

Inge 25-09-2005 f 2.519,0 16,6 14,64 31,9 01:50 00:00 30

Inge 02-10-2005 f 2.525,0 13,4 5,19 25,1 00:28 00:00 6

Inge 02-10-2005 f 2.546,0 17,0 6,08 31,6 01:13 00:00 21

Inge 06-10-2005 e 2.552,0 15,9 3,99 29,7 00:25 00:00 7

Inge 07-10-2005 e 2.562,0 17,5 1,35 31,6 00:32 00:00 9

Inge 08-10-2005 f 2.573,0 13,3 6,33 23,7 00:49 00:00 11

Inge 09-10-2005 e 2.583,0 19,3 3,68 31,7 00:30 00:00 10

Inge 13-10-2005 f 2.589,0 15,1 3,30 30,8 00:26 00:00 7

Inge 15-10-2005 f 2.601,0 14,1 7,37 26,5 00:51 00:00 12

Inge 15-10-2005 f 2.630,0 15,3 12,43 33,9 01:51 00:00 29

Inge 16-10-2005 e 2.639,0 19,0 4,84 33,0 00:30 00:00 10

31. december 2005 Side 6 af 7



Navn Dato fælles/
egen

km-tæller 
slut  (odo)

Gennemsnit 
netto (avs)

Gennemsnit 
brutto (avs)

Max Tidsforbrug 
(tm)

Afgang Antal km 
(dst)

Inge 16-10-2005 f 2.677,0 16,4 11,84 33,5 02:15 00:00 37

Inge 23-10-2005 e 2.686,0 18,3 4,09 31,9 00:31 00:00 10

Inge 23-10-2005 f 2.718,0 15,4 12,41 31,0 02:05 00:00 32

Inge 29-10-2005 f 2.732,0 11,7 4,43 25,1 01:08 00:00 13

Inge 30-10-2005 f 2.769,0 14,9 12,08 32,0 02:31 00:00 38

Inge 06-11-2005 f 2.806,0 16,0 11,82 33,3 02:15 00:00 36

Inge 15-11-2005 e 2.826,0 18,3 4,63 30,4 01:08 00:00 21

Inge 20-11-2005 f 2.850,0 16,4 14,53 33,7 01:24 00:00 23

Inge 26-11-2005 f 2.870,0 13,9 11,26 30,6 01:29 00:00 21

Inge 27-11-2005 f 2.885,0 12,3 6,34 34,7 01:08 00:00 14

Inge 10-12-2005 f 2.898,0 12,8 5,36 29,6 01:01 00:00 13

Inge 11-12-2005 f 2.918,0 13,0 7,90 32,0 01:32 00:00 20

Inge 17-12-2005 f 2.929,0 12,3 6,70 32,0 00:56 00:00 12

Inge 25-12-2005 f 2.946,0 13,4 11,76 23,3 01:13 00:00 16

Inge 27-12-2005 e 2.962,0 14,2 14,06 21,0 01:08 00:00 16

Inge 30-12-2005 e 2.983,0 10,3 9,57 21,2 02:03 00:00 21

Inge 31-12-2005 e 3.003,0 0,8 17,59 29,1 01:02 11:11 19

Total 3.002

31. december 2005 Side 7 af 7


